Connector type: RJ11 | RJ11 Female | RJ11 Female | Straight | PVC |

lvory

Product specifications
Adapter design

Colour

Connector A

Connector B

Connector type

Gender of contacts

Material

Number of products in package

Packaging

Straight
lvory

RJ11 Female
RJ11 Female
RJ11

Female

PVC

1 pcs

Envelope

Packaging information

Brand

Order code

EAN single product:
EAN Inner carton:
EAN Outer carton:
Packaging

Package contents

Quantity
1

50

150
300

5‘412810 297016“

Nedis
TCGP90822IV
5412810297016
5412810362929
5412810358243
Envelope

Telecom wall box

Lx W x

55mm 100 mm
295mm 115 mm
375mm 225 mm
340 mm 365 mm

H (mm)
30 mm
315 mm
375 mm
595 mm

Weight
31g
1720¢g
4860 g
10950 g


https://Nedis.co.uk/TCGP90822IV
https://Nedis.co.uk/TCGP90822IV
https://Nedis.co.uk/TCGP90822IV

